

YOU ARE IN THE HEART OF  
BEIRUT

بيروت  
Li Beirut

INTA BI ALB BEIRUT

## FROM CHEF JOUNI'S FAMILY RECIPES

### قائمة الشيف الخاصة

#### LET'S BEGIN

#### المقبلات

<b>Basterma and Cheese (n)</b> Walnut, Honey Truffle Dressing and Mixed Green Leaves	55	٥٥	<b>بسطرما و جبنة (م)</b> جوز، كمأة العسل أوراق الخضر
<b>Eggplant Experience</b> ✓ (n) Mutabel, Eggplant, Walnut Salsa Crispy Eggplant	55	٥٥	<b>تجربة الباذنجان</b> ✓ (م) متبل، باذنجان مقلي، صلصة الجوز باذنجان مقرمش
<b>Kunafa Wrapped Tiger Prawns</b> Tahini Sauce, Lemon Juice Coriander	125	١٢٥	<b>ربيان كبير ملفوف بالكنافة</b> صلصة الطحينة، عصير ليمون كزبرة

#### COME WITH ME

#### أطباق رئيسية

<b>Warak Enab and Kousa</b> Stuffed Vine Leaves, Marrow and Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder Minced Lamb, Spiced Rice Lemon and Garlic	165	١٦٥	<b>ورق عنب و كوسا</b> ورق عنب و كوسا محشي بلحم كتف الضان، أرز ثوم و ليمون
---	-----	-----	--

#### MY SWEET SPOTS

#### الحلويات

<b>Chocolate Sambousek (n)</b> Salted Caramel, Tahini Ice Cream	50	٥٠	<b>سمبوسك بالشوكولاتة (م)</b> كراميل مملح، طحينة ايس كريم
<b>Cheese Mamoul (n)</b> Walnut Fig Jam, Saffron Ice Cream	50	٥٠	<b>معمول بالجبن (م)</b> مرصة الجوز و التين، ايس كريم الزعفران

#### ON THE SIDE ✓

#### أطباق جانبية ✓

<b>Li Beirut Fries</b>	35	٣٥	<b>ليروت فرايز</b>
<b>Roasted Cauliflower</b>	35	٣٥	<b>كوليفلاور روستد</b>
<b>Vermicelli Rice</b>	25	٢٥	<b>أرز بالشعرية</b>

✓ فيجان، (ن) نباتي، (م) مكسرات، تتوفر أطباق خالية من الفلوتين عند الطلب.

يتم تحضير جميع المنتجات في منطقة توجد بها مسببات الحساسية. بالنسبة للأشخاص الذين يعانون من الحساسية، أو عدم تحمل بعض من المكونات الغذائية و الأشخاص الذين يتبعون نظام غذائي معين و قد يرغبون في معرفة المكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق الإدارة

جميع الأسعار بالدرهم الإماراتي وتشمل جميع رسوم الخدمة المعمول بها والرسوم والضرائب المحلية

✓ Vegan (v) Suitable for vegetarians (n) Contains nuts. Gluten-free items are available on request.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

## LET'S START WITH MEZZAH

### COLD

<b>Beetroot Mutabel (v)</b> Tahini, Yoghurt, Pickled Baby Beets	48	٤٨
<b>Hummus</b> ✓ Chickpea Purée, Tahini, Lemon Juice	40	٤٠
<b>Mutabel</b> ✓ Smoked Eggplant with Tahini	40	٤٠
<b>Mohamara</b> ✓ (n) Bread Crumb, Walnut, Cashew Nut Chili Paste	40	٤٠
<b>Fattoush Salad</b> ✓ Marinated Spring Vegetables Olive Oil, Sumac	40	٤٠
<b>Tabouleh</b> ✓ Chopped Parsley, Tomato, Onion Olive Oil, Lemon Juice	40	٤٠
<b>Garlic Labneh (v)</b> Marinated Labneh, Mint, Garlic	40	٤٠
<b>Vine Leaves</b> ✓ Vine Leaves Stuffed with Rice Tomato, Parsley	40	٤٠
<b>Baba Ghanouj</b> ✓ Smoked Aubergine Chopped Vegetables	40	٤٠
<b>Rocca &amp; Zaatar (v)</b> Rocket and Zaatar Leaves, Onion Baladi Cheese, Sumac	40	٤٠
<b>Shanklish (v)</b> Dried Cheese, Herbs, Chopped Onion Tomatoes	40	٤٠
<b>Hummus Beiruty</b> ✓ Hummus, Garlic, Lemon Juice Chopped Parsley	40	٤٠
<b>Samak Tagine</b> Steamed Fish, Tahini Sauce Lemon Juice, Crispy Onion	40	٤٠
<b>Loubieh bel Zeit</b> ✓ Green Beans, Tomato, Onion	40	٤٠
<b>Raw Kebbeh Tartare (n)</b> Raw Lamb Fillet, Walnut, Mint Salsa	85	٨٥

### المزات الباردة

<b>متبل بالشمندر (ن)</b> طحينة، روب، مخلل الشمندر
<b>حمص</b> ✓ حمص مهروس، طحينة وعصير ليمون
<b>متبل</b> ✓ باذنجان مدخن مع طحينة وزيت زيتون
<b>محمرة</b> ✓ (م) خبز مقرمش، جوز كاجو ومعجون الفلفل
<b>سلطة فتوش</b> ✓ خضروات طازجة متبلّة مع زيت زيتون، وسماق
<b>تبولة</b> ✓ بقونس، طماطم، بصل مقطع زيت زيتون، عصير ليمون
<b>لبنة مع الثوم (ن)</b> لبنة متبلّة بالنعناع، زيت الزيتون
<b>ورق عنب</b> ✓ ورق عنب محشي بالأرز والطماطم والبقدونس
<b>بابا غنوج</b> ✓ باذنجان مدخن مع خضار مقطعة
<b>جرجير وزعتر (ن)</b> أوراق الجرجير والزعتر، بصل، جبنة سماق وزيت، زيتون
<b>شنكليش (ن)</b> جبنة مجففة بالأعشاب، بصل مقطع وطماطم
<b>حمص بيروتية</b> ✓ حمص مخلوط بالثوم، عصير ليمون وبقدونس مقطع
<b>سمك طاجين</b> سمك مطهو على البخار، صلصة الطحينة مع عصير الليمون، البصل المقرمش
<b>لوبيه بالزيت</b> ✓ فاصوليا خضراء مطبوخة مع الطماطم، البصل
<b>كبة نية تارتار (م)</b> جوز، نعنع

✓ فيجان، (ن) نباتي، (م) مكسرات، تتوفر أطباق خالية من الغلوتين عند الطلب.

يتم تحضير جميع المنتجات في منطقة توجد بها مسببات الحساسية. بالنسبة للأشخاص الذين يعانون من الحساسية، أو عدم تحمل بعض من المكونات الغذائية والأشخاص الذين يتبعون نظام غذائي معين وقد يرغبون في معرفة المكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق الإدارة.

جميع الأسعار بالدرهم الإماراتي وتشمل جميع رسوم الخدمة المعمول بها والرسوم والضرائب المحلية.

✓ Vegan (v) Suitable for vegetarians (n) Contains nuts. Gluten-free items are available on request.


All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

## HOT


## الميزات الساخنة

Lentil Soup 	50	٥٠	شوربة عدس 
Cream of Lentil, Lemon, Za'atar Crouton			كريمة العدس، ليمون طازج وخبز محمص بالزعتار
Meat Kebbeh (n)	50	٥٠	كبة لحم (م)
Burghul Stuffed with Minced Lamb and Pine Nuts			كرات لحم محشية بلحم الخروف المفروم والصنوبر
Meat Sambousek (n)	50	٥٠	سمبوسك لحم (م)
Arabic Pastry Stuffed with Minced Lamb and Nuts			معجنات عربية محشية بلحم الخروف المفروم والصنوبر
Cheese Rokakat (v)	50	٥٠	رقاقات الجبن (ن)
Akawi Cheese Roll			لفائف جبن عكاوي
Spinach Fatayer (v) (n)	50	٥٠	فطائر سبانخ (ن) (م)
Arabic Pastry Stuffed with Spinach			معجنات عربية محشية بالسبانخ
Sujuk Wrap	50	٥٠	سجق ملفوف
Spicy Minced Meat, Garlic			لحم خروف مفروم حار مع الثوم
Hummus bel Laham (n)	55	٥٥	حمص باللحم (م)
Pan Fried Minced Meat, Pine Nuts			لحم مفروم مقلية مع صنوبر
Chargrilled Chicken Wings	65	٦٥	أجنحة دجاج مشوية على الفحم
Lemon, Garlic			ليمون، ثوم
Makanik (n)	60	٦٠	نقانق (م)
Mini Arabic Sausages, Arabic Spices			نقانق عربية صغيرة مع بهارات عربية
Chicken Livers	65	٦٥	كبد الدجاج
Pan Seared Chicken Livers			كبد دجاج مقلية
Pomegranate Syrup			دبس الرمان
Halloumi Cheese (v) (n)	50	٥٠	جبن حلوم (ن) (م)
Grilled Halloumi, Olive Salad			جبن حلوم مشوي، سلطة زيتون
Batata Harra 	50	٥٠	بطاطا حارة 
Spicy Potato, Garlic, Coriander			بطاطا، دبس حار، ثوم وكزبرة
Kebbeh Meshwiyeh (n)	60	٦٠	كبة مشوية (م)
Chargrilled Kebbeh Stuffed with Minced Lamb and Nuts			كبة مشوية على الفحم محشية بلحم الخروف المفروم والمكسرات
Falafel 	50	٥٠	فلافل 
Deep Fried Crushed Chick Peas			حمص مفروم، كزبرة، بصل
Coriander, Onion			مقلية
Prawns Provincial	110   60 (HB)	١١٠   ٦٠ (ن.إ.)	روبيان بروفينسال
Sautéed King Prawns, Garlic, Lemon			قريدس ملكية سوتيه مع صلصة ثوم
Coriander Sauce			ليمون، الكزبرة

 فيجان، (ن) نباتي، (م) مكسرات، تتوفر أطباق خالية من الغلوتين عند الطلب.

يتم تحضير جميع المنتجات في منطقة توجد بها مسببات الحساسية، بالنسبة للأشخاص الذين يعانون من الحساسية، أو عدم تحمل بعض من المكونات الغذائية والأشخاص الذين يتبعون نظام غذائي معين وقد يرغبون في معرفة المكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق الإدارة.

جميع الأسعار بالدرهم الإماراتي وتشمل جميع رسوم الخدمة المعمول بها والرسوم والضرائب المحلية.

 Vegan (v) Suitable for vegetarians (n) Contains nuts. Gluten-free items are available on request.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

## FROM THE HEART OF LEBANON

## أطباق رئيسية

<b>Kebbeh Bel Laban</b> Kebbeh, Toasted Garlic, Coriander Yoghurt Sauce	130	١٣٥	<b>كبة باللبن</b> كبة، ثوم محمص، كزبرة، صلصة اللبن
<b>Slow Cooked Lamb Shank</b> Semolina, Aromatic Spices, Chickpeas Confit Shallot, Potato	155	١٥٥	<b>ساق الضان المطهوه</b> سميد، حبوب مطبوخة مع باقة من التوابل العطرية، الحمص، كوفنيت الكراث مع، البطاط
<b>Dolma's</b> ✓ Stuffed Baby Marrow, Capsicum and Eggplant with Burgul, Diced Vegetables Tomato Mint Sauce	95	٩٥	<b>دولما</b> ✓ محاشي بالبرغل و الحمص، فلفل حلو، خضروات مقطعة، صلصة طماطم و نعناع

## STRAIGHT OFF THE CHARCOALS

## من المشوي

<b>Kebab Keshkask (n)</b> Minced Lamb with Mild Spicy Tomato Sauce and Pine Seeds	130	١٣٠	<b>كباب خشخاش (م)</b> كباب خروف مفروم حار مع طماطم، صنوبر
<b>Arabic Mixed Grill</b> Laham Meshwi, Kofta, Shish Taouk Riyash	195	١٩٥	<b>مشاوي عربية مشكولة علم الفحم</b> لحم مشوي، كفتة، شيش طاووق ريش
<b>Arayes (n)</b> Grilled Arabic Bread, Minced Lamb	80	٨٠	<b>عرايس (م)</b> خبز عربي مشوي محشي بلحم خروف مفروم
<b>Cheese Arayes (n)</b> Chargrilled Arabic Bread Stuffed with Minced Lamb and Cheese	85	٨٥	<b>عرايس بالجينة (م)</b> كباب خروف مفروم جينة
<b>Shishlik Kebab</b> Yogurt Marinated Sliced Beef	190	١٩٠	<b>شيشليك كباب</b> شرائح لحم بقري متبل باللبن
<b>Riyash</b> 190   60 (HB) Chargrilled Lamb Chops, Onion, Tomato		١٩٠   ٦٠ (ن.ن.)	<b>ريش</b> ريش مشوية علم الفحم مع بصل وطماطم
<b>Chargrilled Whole Seabass Butterfly</b> Garlic, Coriander and Lemon	195	١٩٥	<b>سبي باس مشوي</b> ثوم، كزبرة، ليمون
<b>Laham Meshwi</b> Yoghurt Marinated Chargrilled Lamb Tenderloin, Onion	175	١٧٥	<b>لحم مشوي</b> لحم فيله مشوي علم الفحم متبل باللبن والبصل
<b>Beiruty Kebab</b> Spicy Minced Lamb Kebab Parsley and Garlic	130	١٣٠	<b>كباب بيروتية</b> كباب خروف مفروم حار مع بقونس و ثوم
<b>Chargrilled Baby Chicken</b> Harra Potato, Za'atar Sauce	160	١٦٠	<b>دجاج صغير مشوي علم الفحم</b> بطاطا حارة وصلصة زعتر
<b>Shish Taouk</b> Grilled Chicken Breast, Garlic Sauce	150	١٥٠	<b>شيش طاووق</b> قطع صدر دجاج مشوي مع صلصة الثوم
<b>Chargrilled Mixed Seafood</b> 335   60 (HB) Lobster, Tiger Prawn, Salmon Sea Bream		٣٣٥   ٦٠ (ن.ن.)	<b>مأكولات بحرية مشكولة علم الفحم</b> أم الربيان، قريدس ملكي، سمكة سبي بريم سلمون
<b>Chargrilled Tiger Prawn</b> Grilled Potato, Garlic, Herbs	180	١٨٠	<b>قريدس ملكي مشوي علم الفحم</b> بطاطا مشوية مع الثوم و الأعشاب

✓ فيجان، (ن) نباتي، (م) مكسرات. تتوفر أطباق خالية من الغلوتين عند الطلب.

يتم تحضير جميع المنتجات في منطقة توجد بها مسببات الحساسية. بالنسبة للأشخاص الذين يعانون من الحساسية، أو عدم تحمل بعض من المكونات الغذائية والأشخاص الذين يتبعون نظام غذائي معين و قد يرغبون في معرفة المكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق الإدارة

جميع الأسعار بالدرهم الإماراتي وتشمل جميع رسوم الخدمة المعمول بها والرسوم والضرائب المحلية.

✓ Vegan (v) Suitable for vegetarians (n) Contains nuts. Gluten-free items are available on request.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes

## SWEETLY ADDICTIVE

## الحلويات

<b>Pistachio Mohalabia (n)</b> Milk Pudding, Honey and Rose Water	45	٤٥	<b>مهلبية بالفستق (م)</b> مهلبية الحليب، عسل و ماء الورد
<b>Aish Al Saraya</b> Ashta Honey Caramel Cigar Golden Brown Fine Kunafa, Lemon Olive Oil Sorbet	55	٥٥	<b>عيش السرايا</b> اصبع قشطة وكراميل بالعسل، كنافة ذهبية فاخرة، مثلج الليمون وزيت الزيتون
<b>Arabic Coffee Chocolate Globe</b> Ivory Chocolate Wild Berry Globe Vintage Rose Textures, Tropical Flavors Infusion Hot Chocolate Sauce	55	٥٥	<b>كرة الشوكولاتة بالقهوة العربية</b> مزيج من نكهات الورد والفواكه الاستوائية، صلصة شوكولاتة، ساخنة فطيرة شوكولاتة بيضاء وتوت بري
<b>Halawa bil Jeben (n)</b> Sweet Cheese, Pistachio, Sugar Syrup	50	٥٠	<b>حلاوة الجبن (م)</b> جبن محلى مع الفستق الحليبي والقطر
<b>Umm Ali (n)</b> Rosewater Milk, Bread, Nuts, Raisins	50	٥٠	<b>أم علي (م)</b> حليب منكه بماء الورد وخبز مع المكسرات و الزبيب
<b>Baklava (n)</b> With Vanilla Ice Cream	50	٥٠	<b>بقلاوة (م)</b> فانيليا ايس كريم
<b>Ashta bel Assal</b> Clotted Cream, Topped with Pistachio Nuts, Drizzled with Local Honey	50	٥٠	<b>قشطة بالعسل</b> عسل فستق
<b>Cheese Kunafa (n)</b> Cheese and Cream filled Kunafa with Golden Shredded Vermicelli, Soaked in a Rose Water Scented Sugar Syrup	50	٥٠	<b>كنافة بالجبن (م)</b> قطر، ماء الورد
<b>Sundae Ice Cream</b> Vanilla, Arabic Pistachio, Chocolate Strawberry	45	٤٥	<b>ايس كريم</b> فانيليا، فستق عربي، شوكولاتة فراولة

✓ فيجان، (ن) نباتي، (م) مكسرات، تتوفر أطباق خالية من الغلوتين عند الطلب.

يتم تحضير جميع المنتجات في منطقة توجد بها مسببات الحساسية، بالنسبة للأشخاص الذين يعانون من الحساسية، أو عدم تحمل بعض من المكونات الغذائية والأشخاص الذين يتبعون نظام غذائي معين وقد يرغبون في معرفة المكونات المستخدمة، يرجى سؤال أحد أعضاء فريق الإدارة

جميع الأسعار بالدرهم الإماراتي وتشمل جميع رسوم الخدمة المعمول بها والرسوم والضرائب المحلية.

✓ Vegan (v) Suitable for vegetarians (n) Contains nuts. Gluten-free items are available on request.

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes